
L2 Cyber Solutions (L2 Cyber) is a trusted IT services consulting organization committed to 
supporting Federal Agencies’ highly technical and operationally critical programs and initiatives. 
L2 Cyber specializes in cybersecurity, program management, technology engineering, and 
management consulting services. Founded to help clients solve complex technical challenges, 
our proven solutions offer efficiencies that deliver value. 

With over 15 years of Federal contracting experience, L2 has a broad service 
portfolio designed to deliver strategic, technical, and financial value. 

CYBERSECURITY
Assessment & Authorization (A&A)
Security Control Assessment (SCA)
Security Testing & Evaluation (ST&E)
Risk and Vulnerability Assessment
Penetration Testing
Security Systems Engineering & Operations
Business Continuity & Disaster Recovery
Enterprise Cybersecurity Solutions
IT Assurance, Compliance, & Governance
Privacy Protection Services
FISMA Compliance
SCADA System Compliance
Continuous Diagnostic and Mitigation
POA&M Resolution & Management
Independent Verification & Validation (IV&V)

GSA Multiple Award Schedule (MAS) Information Technology
   Contract #: GS-35F-201DA
   SIN: 54151S– IT Professional Services 
   SIN: 54151HACS– Highly Adaptive Cybersecurity Services

518210
519190
541330
541511
541512
541519
541690
541990

DA01
DB01

DB02
DC01

DD01
DE01

DE02
DE10

DF01
DG01

DH01
DJ01

DJ10
DK01

R408
R423

R425
R429

R499
R710

Data Processing, Hosting, and Related Services
All Other Information Services
Engineering Services
Custom Computer Programming Services
Computer Systems Design Services
Other Computer Related Services
Other Scientific and Technical Consulting Services
All Other Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services

“Thanks to the collaborative work with L2 Cyber and 
N-Wave personnel, N-Wave is continually improving 
and has matured into having well-documented, 
repeatable processes that protect our mission 
and assure our customers of secure, reliable 
network transport.” 

NOAA N-Wave

NOAA OCIO – Cybersecurity Division
NOAA N-Wave

NESDIS ACIO-S
NESDIS NCEI
NESDIS OSPO

High Performance Computing System (HPCS)
Boulder Network Operations Center (BNOC)

Inouye Regional Center (IRC)
Environmental Security Computer 
Center (NESCC)

INFRASTRUCTURE
Network Design & Operations
Solution Implementation & Monitoring
Data Storage Design
Enterprise Architecture
Data Analytics, Big Data
High Performance Computing
Infrastructure Consolidation

IT SUPPORT SERVICES
Portfolio & Program Management
Program Governance Design
Project Management
Management Consulting
Operations & Management Support
System Implementation Consulting
Property Asset Management
Business Case Analysis
Technical Documentation
DevSecOps

DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION
Strategy and Governance
SAFe® Solutions & Coaching
Cloud Migration Assessment
Tech Stack Modernization
Architecture & Design
Planning & Implementation
Migration & Integration
Management & Operations
End-to-End Solutions
Optimization Assessments
Hybrid Security Assessments
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(303) 514-9753
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NMITS Partner
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“I would highly recommend L2 Cyber Solutions 
portfolio of information security and compliance 
readiness solutions. They are an excellent partner 
for companies needing to achieve FISMA readiness 
and maintain a well-protected information 
security program.” 

SCRAM Systems


